

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 1734/2020

AJMER VIDYUT VITRAN NIGAM LIMITED & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUNDER DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-01-2020 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the Petitioner has filed the Spare Copies.

Notice be issued.

Ld. Counsel for the Petitioner shall file one extra spare copy within a period of one week, as a last chance, for issuance of notice through the Standing Counsel.

List again on 23.03.2020.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

pm